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BITCOIN

f91f3c2e23d6a99b0099d10f8163d462b808a2f2b9f85

88004cfaf47f85c94712

Nov 16, 2015 - 02:23 (UTC)

In block 383,771

0.0001 BTC

Address Id

1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2

1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2

1AnRzr8HtZLfCFpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2

1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2

1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2

1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2

1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2

Address Id

1HUR4dvbkR7xgqrqHADwWUGX1hnsSSRn7VGW

1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2

CONFIRMED

Amount

- 0.00009983

- 0.00016192

- 0.00070830

- 0.00010700

- 0.00011450

- 0.00012450

- 0.00020750

Amount

+ 0.00132399

+ 0.00009956

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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