TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-09-21 10:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BITCOIN

88004cfaf47f85c94712

DATE & TIME Nov 16, 2015 · 02:23 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 383,771 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE 0.0001 BTC ·

SENDERS (INPUTS):

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2	- 0.00009983 BTC
<u>2</u>	1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2	- 0.00016192 BTC
<u>3</u>	1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2	- 0.00070830 BTC
<u>4</u>	1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2	- 0.00010700 BTC
<u>5</u>	1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2	- 0.00011450 BTC
<u>6</u>	1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2	- 0.00012450 BTC
<u>7</u>	1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2	- 0.00020750 BTC

RECIPIENTS (OUTPUTS):

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1HuR4dvbkR7xqrqHADwuGX1hns5SRn7VGW	+ 0.00132399 BTC
<u>2</u>	1AnRzr8HtZLfCfpbQtcdYK8wuV47McCnE2	+ 0.00009956 BTC

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.